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Q15. Looking ahead to the upcoming presidential election, if the election for President was held today, who would you vote for if the candidates were:
Party Gender Political View Vote Choice Region Age Religion
Ind/ City of [ Rest of | Under |55 and
Total | Dem | Rep | Other | M F | Lib [ Mod | Conserv | Slaughter | Brooks | Rochester | CD25 55 older |Cath | Prot | Other
Barack Obama on the Democratic line 52% | 87% [15% | 44% |48%|55%|90% | 57% 19% 88% 16% 75% 45% 59% | 47% |47% |47% | 68%
Mitt Romney on the Republican line 39% | 11% | 75% | 40% |43%|35%| 6% | 32% 72% 7% 77% 19% 45% 30% | 44% | 45% |45% | 24%
Vol: Someone else 1% | 0% [ 2% | 2% | 2% | 1% | 1% | 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1% 1% | 2% | 1%
Vol: Not voting for President 1% | 0% [ 0% | 1% [0% | 1% | 1% | 0% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 1% 1% [ 0% | 0%
Don't know/Refused 7% | 2% [ 6% | 12% | 7% | 8% | 3% | 9% 7% 4% 6% 5% 8% 8% 7% 6% | 7% | 6%
Q16. If the election for Member of Congress from the 25th Congressional District was held today, who would you vote for if the candidates were:
Party Gender Political View Region Age Religion
Ind/ City of |Rest of [ Under |55 and
Total | Dem [ Rep | Other | M F | Lib [ Mod | Conserv Rochester | CD25 55 older |Cath [ Prot | Other
Louise Slaughter on the Democratic line 49% | 81% | 16% | 44% [46%|52%|87% | 55% 18% 69% 43% 50% 50% |42% [45% | 66%
Maggie Brooks on the Republican line 44% | 16% | 78% | 47% |48% (41%| 8% | 38% | 77% 24% 50% 43% | 44% |53% |47%| 29%
Don't know/Refused 6% | 2% [ 5% | 9% | 6% | 6% | 4% | 7% 5% 6% 6% 6% 6% 5% | 8% | 4%
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*This special release is drawn from the larger Monroe County Voice of the Voter Poll conducted by the Siena College Research Institute in partnership with Rochester Democrat and Chronicle, WHAM-TV, WDKX radio, and WXXI TV/Radio



Nature of the Sample
New York State Likely Voters
Congressional District 25

Party

Democrat 39%

Republican 30%

Independent/Other 28%
Political View

Liberal 24%

Moderate 41%

Conservative 33%
Region

Rochester 24%

Rest of CD25 76%
Religion

Catholic 38%

Protestant 33%

Other 27%
Age

Under 55 41%

55 and older 56%
Gender

Male 45%

Female 55%

*This special release is drawn from the larger Monroe County Voice of the Voter Poll conducted by the Siena College Research Institute in partnership with Rochester Democrat and Chronicle, WHAM-TV, WDKX radio, and WXXI TV/Radio
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